Jun 28 2024 (02:56) India Rail Info 1

Rajkot - Veraval Express (UnReserved)/19569 - Exp - WR
RJT/Rajkot Junction to MLHA/Maliya Hatina
3h 29m - 155 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RJT Rajkot Junction 11:05 (N 0 24 (119 |WR
2 |BKNG |Bhakti Nagar 11:20 11:21 m |1 |1 6 75 130 |WR
3 GDL |Gondal 11:49 11:50 Tm (1 |1 41 65 (140 [WR
4 |GTT |Gomta 12:02 12:03 m (1 |1 54 |44 [130 |WR
5 |[VRR |Virpur 12:08 12:09 im |1 |1 58 |43 |[123 [WR
6 NUD |Navagadh 12:28 12:29 m (1 |1 71 40 112 |WR
7 |JLR Jetalsar Junction 12:38 12:46 8m |1 1 77 57 WR
8 [JND [Junagadh Junction 13:13 13:15 2m (1 |1 103 |51 (83 |WR
9 BDDR |Badodar 13:49 13:50 Tm (1 |1 132 |24 WR
10 [KSD |Keshod 14:07 14:08 m (1 |1 139 |37 |45 |WR
11 |[MLHA |Maliya Hatina 14:34 14:35 im |1 |1 155 |52 |53 [WR
12 |CVR Chorvad Road 14:49 14:50 Tm |1 [1 167 |24 WR
13 |VRL Veraval Junction 15:35 1 1 185 |- 6 WR

Jun 28 2024 (02:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



